GOLDEN GATE FIELDS WORKOUT TAB (January 31, 2021)

All Weather Track - Fast

3F

A Card Short
Alarming Moment
Atomic Princess
Big Evo
Bowlmageddon
Cinderellas Prince
Crazy About You
Crown and Pickles
Falcone

Family Trips
Gordy's Rules
Holy Catholic
Incredible Champ
Jettsville

Lady Mohican
Last Inning
***|_jlprincesspegasus
Lucky Lags

Magic Is Flying
Mamacallmeboo
Managingbrianna
Missed the Boat
Mollie O ' McEvoy
North Dawn
***QOn Purpose
ePerfect Stories
Sharmel

Smiling Spirit
Stormy Thunder
Synthetic Joe
Talisker Bay
Thanks Maggio (ARG)
Top Executive

4F

Abigail Alden
Afleeting Life
Amba

Apache Kat
Atlantic Strike
***Auburn Streak
**Brony Boy
***Cat's Dessert
Constant Conflict
Creative Romance
Darling Demon
***Edinburgh Express
El Charro Champ
Elusive Love
Exeter

Faithful Son

Fine Red Reserve
Friendly Outthedor
Gallant Guy
Gamer Babz
Gardees World
Gifty

Go Smiley Go
Gopreachit
***Gran Martillo
Grey Abbey

Hot Encounter
Hot Rageous
Irrefutable
Jasmine Chieftain
Jedi Knight

¢ - Denotes Fastest work
*** Denotes Horse On List
%{dam name} - Denotes Unnamed Horse

:38.20 H
:38.60 H
:38.40 H
:40.00 H
:39.20 H
:39.60 H
:40.00 H
:37.80 H
:36.80 H
:37.80 H
:36.80 H
:38.00 H
:38.00 H
:38.00 HG
:38.20 H
:37.40 H
:38.40 H
:37.60 H
:39.60 H
:38.00 H
:38.40 H
:39.60 H
:39.40 H
:38.40 H
:39.60 H
:35.40 H
37.20 HG
:36.80 H
:38.00 H
:37.40 H
:36.80 HG
:37.40 H
:38.40 H

5120 HG
5220 H
‘4940 H
:52.00 H
:50.20 H
:50.00 H
:48.20 H
:51.00 H
:49.80 H
:49.60 H
‘4940 H
:50.00 H
:50.20 H
:50.00 H
:50.60 H
:48.80 H
5440 HG
:47.80 H
:50.80 H
:50.60 H
:48.20 H
4960 HG
:50.00 H
:52.40 H
149.40 H
:49.00 H
:50.60 H
:50.60 H
:49.40 H
:50.40 H
:49.20 H

4F

Joymaker

Just Watch Me Now
Katie's Paradise
Katzumoto

Kiss of Congrats
La Gata Elegante
Lady of the House
***_ jam's Secret
Monstrodamous
Moon Rocket
***Moonshine Annie
Mr. Artistic

My Legal Bet

My Pharoah Lady
Namorita

Navy Armed Guard
Nice and True

One Eyed Robin
Perfect Wager
Piston

Premiere Lady
Princess Alma
***Raiderette

Rail Hog

Real Trouble
Regal Born

Reina de Reyes
***Respect the Hustle
Ruler of Angels
Seattle Bold
Sedona Storm
Sharp Curve
Shezarunaway
***Sijttin and Thinkin
Sleight of Hoof
Slight Approval
Square Peggy
***Stand in Your Love
eStar Racer

Stark Mark
Stellaczar

Stormin Galileo
Studly Perfection
Susy's Heart
Terry's Boy
They're Grrreat
Tiba

Toni Two Pocket
Trina

Triskaideka

Win Like Coach P
You're My Virginia

5F

%Essence of Bubbles
Alvaaro

American Buddha
Angelo's Pride
***Angels Holiday
Balius

Belham

Clear Win

Clever Chieftess
Colormemoney
Don'tteasethetiger
Eddington Bear

:48.80 H
:49.40 H
:49.00 H
:50.20 H
:50.60 H
:50.00 H
5240 H
:49.60 H
:51.00 H
:49.00 H
:51.00 H
:52.80 H
149.20 H
:49.80 H
:50.60 H
:50.20 H
:49.80 H
:50.00 H
:48.00 H
:49.60 H
:49.00 H
:52.00 H
:47.60 H
:50.80 H
:48.00 H
149.20 H
:52.00 H
:51.40 H
:53.20 H
4820 HG
:49.80 H
:50.20 H
:48.00 H
:50.00 H
:49.80 H
:51.80 H
:49.60 H
:48.60 H
:47.00 H
‘4940 H
:49.60 H
:48.60 H
:51.00 H
:51.40 H
149.20 H
:51.60 H
:50.80 H
:49.80 H
:50.40 H
:49.00 H
:49.20 H
:51.40 H

1:02.40 H
1:02.60 H
1:05.00 H
1:05.00 H
1:03.20 H
1:04.60 H
1:05.20 HG
1:02.00 H
1:01.00 H
1:03.00 H
1:01.00 H
1:03.20 H

5F

***E| Comando
Exquisite Legacy
Great Curves

***] Am Allthatyouare
Ida Claire
***|_acey's Rainbow
Lastbesthope

Little Cents
Lotsabling

Magical Path

Mystic Traveler
Never Be Enough (GB)
***Qrczy (IRE)

eOur Expectation
Papa's Honey
Peggy Slew
Pentewan (GB)
Pour On the Cole
Queen Helene
Queen Molotov

R M C Hook'em
***Rest Easy Two Four
Reverend Al
Rousing Slammer
Runnin Diva

Sandy Sunshine
***Sari's Tiger
Sayitall

Scherzo (GB)
Shenandoahdoesit
Silk Road Sally

Silly Image

eSloane Garden (GB)
Spring to Summer
Square Deal
*»**Sweet Boy

Tink's Twirl

Tiz the Standard
***Tizapepper

eTop Harbor
Torquay

Totally Normal
Unbridled's Skye
Watchful Eye
***\Windy City Red
Zagrah (GB)

Zakar

Zelaia

***Zero Bucks Given

6F

Don't Rub It

eJess Mo

King Eddie

Livin' At the Bu
Ready for a Fight
Walking With Dino
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1:18.60 H
1:13.60 H
1:20.20 H
1:15.40 H
1:15.00 H
1:21.00 H
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Summary
All Weather Track - Fast
Distance # Of Horses Fastest Time Slowest Time Average Time
3 Furlongs 33 :35.40 :40.00 :38.15



GOLDEN GATE FIELDS WORKOUT TAB (January 31, 2021)

Summary
4 Furlongs 83 :47.00 :54.40 :50.04
5 Furlongs 61 1:00.80 1:07.00 1:03.11

6 Furlongs 6 1:13.60 1:21.00 1:17.30



